
Rank Num. Team Name CK RI PK BR Total
1 51 Slippery Pete's BBQ 178.2972 175.4288 174.8572 176.5600 705.1432

2 6 Natural Born Grillers 180.0000 177.7372 167.3828 173.1200 698.2400

3 18 Game On BBQ 163.9772 166.8228 175.4172 179.4400 685.6572

4 45 Smitty's Real Pit BBQ 171.4172 174.2972 158.8000 180.0000 684.5144

5 28 Brutus and Company 179.4400 157.6800 170.2744 174.8456 682.2400

6 49 Elegantly Violent BBQ 173.7372 158.2856 177.7144 169.6916 679.4288

7 47 Spitting' Feathers BBQ 162.2628 164.5944 170.8228 177.7144 675.3944

8 8 Sucka Bone BBQ 162.2400 160.5488 177.1544 165.7144 665.6576

9 50 "PIT"sburgh Smokers 173.7028 161.6916 163.9772 158.8572 658.2288

10 17 Black DAWG BBQ 171.9656 163.9544 158.2172 163.9544 658.0916

11 15 Big Zekes BBQ Crew 168.0000 162.8572 169.1200 157.1084 657.0856

12 33 72 BBQ 161.1200 170.2628 174.2972 150.8344 656.5144

13 38 Timothy T. & the BBQ Hi-Rollers 167.4056 166.8228 149.6684 169.1428 653.0396

14 11 Torch Time BBQ 164.0000 157.6688 171.4400 156.5372 649.6460

15 36 The Smokin' Three Amigos 142.2512 128.5372 162.2744 164.5716 597.6344

16 20 Historic BBQ 174.8572 170.8228 161.0856 0 506.7656

17 4 Smoke'm If You Got 'em BBQ 0 164.5372 167.3828 169.6800 501.6000
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 6 Natural Born Grillers 650 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000

2 28 Brutus and Company 650 36.0000 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 179.4400

3 51 Slippery Pete's BBQ 311 34.8572 35.4400 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 178.2972

4 20 Historic BBQ 661 34.8572 36.0000 35.4400 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 174.8572

5 49 Elegantly Violent BBQ 311 35.4400 29.7144 35.4400 34.8572 34.2972 33.7028 173.7372

6 50 "PIT"sburgh Smokers 650 36.0000 28.0000 35.4400 34.8572 33.7028 33.7028 173.7028

7 17 Black DAWG BBQ 661 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 33.1428 33.7028 171.9656

8 45 Smitty's Real Pit BBQ 661 36.0000 27.4172 34.8572 32.0000 36.0000 32.5600 171.4172

9 15 Big Zekes BBQ Crew 977 31.4172 33.1428 36.0000 33.1428 34.2972 29.7028 168.0000

10 38 Timothy T. & the BBQ Hi-Rollers 661 34.8572 31.4056 32.5828 30.8572 36.0000 32.5600 167.4056

11 11 Torch Time BBQ 650 29.7028 28.0000 34.2972 33.7028 32.0000 34.2972 164.0000

12 18 Game On BBQ 977 28.5600 32.5600 34.8572 35.4400 27.4056 32.5600 163.9772

13 47 Spitting' Feathers BBQ 977 27.9772 32.5600 32.0000 36.0000 29.7028 32.0000 162.2628

14 8 Sucka Bone BBQ 977 29.1200 36.0000 32.5600 31.4172 29.7028 32.5600 162.2400

15 33 72 BBQ 311 31.4172 29.7028 34.2972 33.1428 32.5600 25.6800 161.1200

16 36 The Smokin' Three Amigos 311 26.2628 26.8456 32.5828 28.0000 28.5600 20.5600 142.2512

17 4 Smoke'm If You Got 'em BBQ 0
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 6 Natural Born Grillers 661 35.4400 36.0000 34.2972 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 177.7372

2 51 Slippery Pete's BBQ 661 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 175.4288

3 45 Smitty's Real Pit BBQ 650 34.2972 35.4400 33.7028 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 174.2972

4 20 Historic BBQ 311 36.0000 33.7028 31.4172 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 170.8228

5 33 72 BBQ 661 36.0000 33.7028 28.5600 33.1428 32.5600 34.8572 170.2628

6 18 Game On BBQ 650 29.1200 32.0000 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 34.8572 166.8228

7 38 Timothy T. & the BBQ Hi-Rollers 650 29.1200 32.0000 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 166.8228

8 47 Spitting' Feathers BBQ 650 26.2628 32.5828 30.8572 32.0000 34.2972 34.8572 164.5944

9 4 Smoke'm If You Got 'em BBQ 311 34.8572 34.2972 33.7028 30.2628 31.4172 29.1200 164.5372

10 17 Black DAWG BBQ 650 32.5600 28.5600 29.1200 32.5600 34.8572 34.8572 163.9544

11 15 Big Zekes BBQ Crew 311 34.2972 32.5600 32.0000 32.0000 32.0000 30.8572 162.8572

12 50 "PIT"sburgh Smokers 977 31.4172 31.4172 32.0000 31.4172 30.8572 35.4400 161.6916

13 8 Sucka Bone BBQ 661 34.2972 31.4172 30.8572 30.8572 32.5600 31.4172 160.5488

14 49 Elegantly Violent BBQ 977 33.1428 29.7028 32.0000 30.8456 30.2972 32.0000 158.2856

15 28 Brutus and Company 977 31.4172 32.0000 29.1200 32.0000 29.7028 32.5600 157.6800

16 11 Torch Time BBQ 311 32.5600 30.2628 27.4172 30.2744 34.2972 30.2744 157.6688

17 36 The Smokin' Three Amigos 977 26.2628 28.0000 23.4172 24.0000 26.2972 23.9772 128.5372
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 49 Elegantly Violent BBQ 661 36.0000 34.8572 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 177.7144

2 8 Sucka Bone BBQ 650 33.7144 35.4400 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572 177.1544

3 18 Game On BBQ 311 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 30.8456 34.8572 36.0000 175.4172

4 51 Slippery Pete's BBQ 650 26.8228 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 34.8572 174.8572

5 33 72 BBQ 650 28.5600 35.4400 33.1428 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 174.2972

6 11 Torch Time BBQ 661 35.4400 30.2628 32.0000 33.1428 36.0000 34.8572 171.4400

7 47 Spitting' Feathers BBQ 311 30.2628 33.7028 34.8572 33.7028 34.8572 33.7028 170.8228

8 28 Brutus and Company 311 34.8572 34.2972 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 170.2744

9 15 Big Zekes BBQ Crew 650 30.8572 34.2972 32.5600 34.8572 33.7028 33.7028 169.1200

10 4 Smoke'm If You Got 'em BBQ 661 31.4056 29.1200 28.5600 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 167.3828

11 6 Natural Born Grillers 977 32.5600 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 25.7028 33.7028 167.3828

12 50 "PIT"sburgh Smokers 311 32.5600 34.2972 33.7028 29.1200 30.8572 32.5600 163.9772

13 36 The Smokin' Three Amigos 661 34.2972 29.1200 32.5600 30.8572 32.5600 32.0000 162.2744

14 20 Historic BBQ 977 30.2628 32.5600 34.8572 33.7028 23.4056 29.7028 161.0856

15 45 Smitty's Real Pit BBQ 977 29.1200 29.7028 36.0000 32.5600 28.0000 31.4172 158.8000

16 17 Black DAWG BBQ 977 29.1200 31.4172 32.5600 32.5600 25.7028 32.5600 158.2172

17 38 Timothy T. & the BBQ Hi-Rollers 977 29.7028 29.7028 34.2972 26.2628 22.8456 29.7028 149.6684
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 45 Smitty's Real Pit BBQ 311 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000

2 18 Game On BBQ 661 36.0000 31.4172 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 179.4400

3 47 Spitting' Feathers BBQ 661 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 177.7144

4 51 Slippery Pete's BBQ 977 36.0000 33.7028 34.8572 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 176.5600

5 28 Brutus and Company 661 35.4400 36.0000 31.4172 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 174.8456

6 6 Natural Born Grillers 311 32.5600 32.0000 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 173.1200

7 49 Elegantly Violent BBQ 650 29.1200 28.5600 33.7144 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 169.6916

8 4 Smoke'm If You Got 'em BBQ 650 26.8228 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 169.6800

9 38 Timothy T. & the BBQ Hi-Rollers 977 36.0000 36.0000 32.0000 33.7028 30.2856 31.4400 169.1428

10 8 Sucka Bone BBQ 311 32.5600 29.1428 31.4172 33.1428 34.2972 34.2972 165.7144

11 36 The Smokin' Three Amigos 650 33.1544 32.0000 32.0000 32.5600 30.2628 34.8572 164.5716

12 17 Black DAWG BBQ 311 32.5600 28.5600 31.4172 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 163.9544

13 50 "PIT"sburgh Smokers 661 32.0000 25.6800 28.5600 34.2972 32.0000 32.0000 158.8572

14 15 Big Zekes BBQ Crew 661 32.5600 29.1200 29.1428 29.7028 32.5600 33.1428 157.1084

15 11 Torch Time BBQ 977 33.7028 32.0000 31.4172 23.9772 27.4172 32.0000 156.5372

16 33 72 BBQ 977 27.4172 30.8572 30.8572 28.5600 29.1428 31.4172 150.8344

17 20 Historic BBQ 0
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